• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/2)
 002-04 / 20040729 / e9421_mcz1210.fm
EMC Components MCZ Series  MCZ1210 Type
Common Type Chip Beads
SMD Size: JIS/IEC 1210, EIA 0504
This is a common type bead product that removes the noise com-
ponents in a signal line and includes beads for two lines in a single

Taping 4000 pieces/reel
• No polarity
Part No.
Open mode impedance
(Ω)[at 100MHz]
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Insulation resistance
(MΩ)min.
Rated voltage
Edc(V)max.
Rated current
Idc(mA)max.
Thickness T
(mm)
MCZ1210AD102T 1000±25% 0.75 1 5 50 0.85
MCZ1210AD221T 220±25% 0.3 1 5 350 0.85
MCZ1210AD121T 120±25% 0.2 1 5 500 0.85
MCZ1210AD121T002 120±25% 0.2 1 5 500 0.5
MCZ1210AD900T002 90±25% 0.2 1 5 500 0.5
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(2/2)
 002-04 / 20040729 / e9421_mcz1210.fm
EMC Components MCZ Series  MCZ1210 Type